
Please Note:

Storm Make-up Day(s) if needed:  11/24/25, 11/25/25, 1/6/26, and 5/28/26

9 Week Progress Monitoring End Dates: 10/10/25, 12/19/25, 3/12/26, and 5/28/26

STUDENT ORIENTATION WEEK Monday, August 4 – Friday, August 8, 2025

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Monday, August 11, 2025

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, August 29, 2025

LABOR DAY-NO SCHOOL Monday, September 1, 2025

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, September 26, 2025

NO SCHOOL Monday, October 13, 2025

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, October 31, 2025

VETERANS DAY- NO SCHOOL Tuesday, November 11, 2025

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, November 21, 2025

FALL BREAK- NO SCHOOL Monday, November 24 –  Friday, November 28, 2025

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, December 19, 2025

WINTER BREAK- NO SCHOOL Monday, December 22, 2025- Tuesday, January 6, 2026

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, January 16, 2026

DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY- NO SCHOOL Monday, January 19, 2026

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, February 13, 2026

PRESIDENT’S DAY-NO SCHOOL Monday, February 16, 2026

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, March 13, 2026

SPRING BREAK-NO SCHOOL Monday, March 16-Friday, March 20, 2026

NO SCHOOL Friday, April 3, 2026

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, April 24, 2026

EARLY DISMISSAL Friday, May 15, 2026

MEMORIAL DAY-NO SCHOOL Monday, May 25, 2026

EARLY DISMISSAL-LAST DAY OF SCHOOL Thursday, May 28, 2026

School Calendar
Board Approved on March 25, 2025

2025-2026


	Slide 1

